entitled to 2 (Two) Motherhood.com.my e-vouchers worth RM150 each upon approval (“Gift”). E-
voucher(s) is applicable subject to Applicant fulfils the following conditions:  

a. Activate the principal card 
b. A minimum spend on Motherhood.com.my’s microsite or mobile app (if any) of at least Three 

Hundred and Seventy-Five Ringgit (RM375) in a single transaction for each RM150 denomination. 

c. Payment has to be made via Citi credit card issued in Malaysia. 

For avoidance of doubt, the Gift will be made eligible to the Successful Applicants after the fulfilment of 
conditions above subject to these Terms and Conditions.